Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0039509 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

10/25/2017 2:08:21 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Amendment Annual Report Online Filing

ARA

Company: YEISER ART CENTER, INC.

Company ID: 0039509
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 10/10/1957 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 10/25/2017 2:08:21 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

200 Broadway PADUCAH, KY 42001

Registered Agent Name/Address

STACEY REASON 200 BROADWAY ST PADUCAH, KY 42001

Current Officers

Stefanie Graves	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Kerri Bonner	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Greg Yates	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Anna Berlekamp	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
	Kerri Bonner Greg Yates

Directors

Director	Bruce Brockenborough	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Stefanie Graves	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Karen Hammond	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Carol Bell	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Jonas Neihoff	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Emerson Goodwin	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Kerri Bonner	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Greg Yates	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Todd Birdsong	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Anna Berlekamp	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Kijsa Housman	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001
Director	Jacquelyn Carruthers	200 Broadway, Paducah, KY 42001

County: McCracken Business size: Small

Ownership: Women-owned

Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Stacey Reason
Title Executive Director